
Vecka: 44 Lag: Konståkningen 2024

Dag/tid v: Namn: Tel:

Måndag

18:00-21:00

Måndag

18:00-21:00

Tisdag

18:00-21:00

Onsdag

18:00-21:00

Torsdag

18:00-21:00

Fredag

18:00-21:00

Lördag

09:00-12:00

Lördag

10:30-13:30

Lördag

12:00-15:30

Lördag

15:30-19:00

Söndag

10:00-14:00

Söndag

14:00-17:30

Söndag

17:30-21:00

0703-508892

0701-412020

Hanna Ohlsson

Alinde Utbult

Hilda Ljungqvist 0726-620326

Stina Utbult

Isabell Börjesson

Elvira Ingemarsson

Alva Laxing

Caféschema

0738-387373

0706-647278

0707-987227

0736241437

0705-499454

0768-989933

0760-373735

0707-568300

Rebecca Wigren

Amorina Bergeld

Leonora Brocker Märs

Edda Sweeney

0707-568300

0708-738874

Maria Laxing

Esmeralda Rydén


